Light Source 1 × 260W 9R LED, 1500h lifetime
Color Temp. 7500K
Color Wheel 14 colors + white, rainbow effect
Gobo Wheel 14 static gobos + white
Prisms 8-facet & 16-facet rotating
Dimmer / Strobe 0–100% linear / 0–25 fps
Control Protocol DMX512, RDM
DMX Channels 18
Pan/Tilt 16-bit resolution
Control Modes Auto, Master/Slave, DMX, Sound
Display Graphic LCD, b/w backlit
Input Voltage AC 100–240V, 50/60Hz
Power Max. 400W
Connections PowerCon In/Out; 3-pin & 5-pin XLR
Environment Indoor, -20℃ to +40℃
IP Rating IP20
Dimensions (W×H×D) 540 × 290 × 380 mm (21.26 × 11.42 × 14.96 in)
Weight 11.2 kg (24.69 lbs)
Overview
Product Specification
PL-MN-260B
The PL-MN-260B is a professional moving head beam powered by
a 260W 9R LED light source, delivering sharp, vivid beams with
dynamic effects such as color mixing, gobos, prisms, and strobe.
With 18 DMX channels, 16-bit pan/tilt precision, and multiple
control modes, it offers flexible programming and seamless
integration into professional setups.
Applications: Ideal for concerts, theatres, nightclubs, corporate
events, TV studios, and touring productions, the PL-MN-260B
combines high output, precise control, and a compact design,
making it a versatile choice for demanding indoor environments.
Feature
260W 9R LED light source, 1500h lifetime
18 DMX channels, 16-bit pan/tilt precision
14-color wheel + white, rainbow effect
Static gobo wheel: 14 gobos + white
Dual rotating prisms (8 & 16-facet)
0–100% linear dimming, strobe up to 25 fps
Control via DMX, RDM, auto, master/slave, sound-
activated
Compact, lightweight design with PowerCon & 3/5-pin
XLR.
Prolite INT'L Electron Limited
45-51 Chatham Road South Tsim Sha Tsui, Hongkong
 info@prolite.hk / sales@prolite.hk